	CET 2615C, Monday Night Class


	Week
	Agenda
	Test

	Mon, 11/4/02
	ACLs
	IGRP (Ch.5)

	Mon, 11/11/02
	ACLs, IGRP
	None

	Mon, 11/18/02
	ACLs
	ACL (Ch.6)

	Mon, 11/25/02
	 4 Presentations 
	IPX/SPX (Ch.7)

	Mon, 12/2/02
	 Up to 4 Presentations
	Network Management (Ch.8)

	Mon, 12/09/02
	Final Exam Hands-on Practice 
	Labs Due

	Mon, 12/16/02
	Final Exam both parts (Practical Knowledge Test, and Multiple Choice Test)

Enjoy Your Break(


	CET 2615C, Tuesday Morning Class


	Week
	Agenda
	Test

	Tue, 11/12/02
	ACLs
	IGRP (Ch.5)

	Tue, 11/19/02
	ACLs, IGRP
	None

	Tue, 11/26/02
	ACLs
	ACL (Ch.6)

	Tue, 12/3/02
	 Up to 4 Presentations 
	IPX/SPX (Ch.7)

	Tue, 12/10/02
	 Final Exam Hands-on Practice
	Network Management (Ch.8)

	Tue, 12/17/02
	Final Exam both parts (Practical Knowledge Test, and Multiple Choice Test)

Enjoy Your Break(
	Labs Due


